
Spare parts list

Ref: ASID00561
Cust.ref: FOMA 180075
Model:
Cust.model:



Table: OVERALL - ASID00561 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00561 (Cust.Ref:FOMA 180075 ) Page 2

0001 PMTA08227 HEAD PLANET 200 T CENTR. 1,00 --
0002 FTDP49548 FILTER KIT PLANET 200 1,00 --
0003 PMVR06203 1,00 --
0004 PMVR06205 1,00 --
0005 CARR01708 FRAME PLANET 200 L/100 CENTR. 1,00 --
0006 RCVR01074 CUFF D.80 CENTRALIZED PLANET 1,00 --



Table: HEAD - PMTA08227 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00561 (Cust.Ref:FOMA 180075 ) Page 3

* VTDD71969 NUT NUT M 5 1,00 --
* VTRS00390 TOOTHED WASHER M5 UNI 8842 1,00 --
* MECB01837 1,00 --
* VTVT01075 SCREW TE M 5X70 UNI 5739 T/FIL. 1,00 --
* MECB01175 POWER CORD 3X2,5 8,5M W/O/PLUG 1,00 --
* MECB01424 1,00 --
* MECB01207 PLANET ELECTR. KIT 1,00 --
* MECB01557 CONN.WIRE C.350-LB-FF-FF 2,00 --
* MECB01558 CONN.WIRE C.350-MA-FF-FF 2,00 --
* MECB01582 CONNECTING WIRES 350-GRI-FF-SP9 2,00 --
* MECB01824 WIRING 40CM MOTOR POKE-IN 1,00 09/01/2020 --
0001 MNMN00007 VACUUM GAUGE DIA.40 1/8" CON LOGO 1,00 --
0002 MEVR02085 LAMP W/RED GEM W/RING NUT 1,00 --
0003 MELF00065 LAMP WITH GEM MA VERDE CON GHIERA 1,00 --
0004 MECI89953 EXPANDING SWITCHER W/GREEN LIGHT 3,00 --
0005 VTVT71961 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA 3,00 --
0006 LAFN40096 SHAKER-FILTER LOCK 1,00 --
0007 MPVR40095 HEAD KNOB 850 1,00 --
0008 MPVR88788 BELLOWS PROTECTION PLANET 200 1,00 --
0009 MLML40005 CONICAL SPRING DIA.53,5 P.9 1,00 --
0010 VTDD00243 NUT M 18X1.5 UNI5588 1,00 --
0011 LAFN40097 WASHER HOLDER SPRING FE ZN 1,00 --
0012 LAFN40098 SHAKER-FILTER LOCK PALLET 2,00 --
0013 PMVR04446 COVER PLANET 200 S BLOWING 1,00 --
0014 GUVR40021 CONVEYOR GASKET 600 A 1,41 --
0015 ITSO00101 SELF-EXT.ANTINOISE D.430X10 PLANET 1,00 --
0016 FTDP40003 FILTER PHONO SELF-EXT 1200X100 AD 1,00 --
0017 VTRS00430 NOTCHED WASHER M18 UNI 8842 1,00 --
0018 PVVR00128 BUSH M18 SHAKER-FILTER GUIDE STAFF 1,00 --
0019 VTRS00427 TOOTHED WASHER M8 UNI 8842 2,00 --
0020 VTDD71968 NUT M 8 UNI 5588 2,00 --
0021 RCVR40100 AUTOMATIC CONNECTION 1/8"M.8/5 1,00 --
0022 RCVR40101 CONNECTION 1/8"F.F.90° 1,00 --
0023 TBBP00548 ELESTOFLES HOSE PU 8X1,25 SHORE A98 0,40 --
0024 FTDP38064 FILTER MTP/65 H=15 D.95 3,00 --
0025 RCVR00890 RUBBER HOLDER "T" 6-4-6 1,00 --
0026 MEPF00019 PRESSURE SENS. 140 MBAR LEFOO 230V 1,00 --
0027 TBBP00549 ELASTOFLES TUBE PU 6X4 P/MT 0,03 --
0028 ITSO00100 FILTER FONO AU 820X70 AD 1,00 --
0029 VTVT72055 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X25 ZN BLACK 7,00 --
0030 PMVR06207 1,00 --
0031 TBBP00642 1,00 --
0032 FSVR86722 HOSE CLAMP 48/68 1,00 --
0033 GUGO40052 L-GASKET D.130 H=9 1,00 --



Table: HEAD - PMTA08227 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00561 (Cust.Ref:FOMA 180075 ) Page 4

0034 TBBP00548 ELESTOFLES HOSE PU 8X1,25 SHORE A98 0,35 --
0035 FSVR00140 RUBBER COLLAR DIA.9 1,00 --
0036 RCVR01036 RUBBER HOLDER 6 1/8" SPECIAL 1,00 --
0037 MPVR38371 WASHER H8 D85X65 3,00 --
0038 FTDP40013 FRESH AIR FILTER H = 75 3,00 --
0039 VTVT01289 SCREW TRIL TT 5X20 TC ZNB UNI81 12,00 --
0040 VTVT01032 RAPIDFIX 3,9X19 BLACK 1,00 --
0041 LAFN06570 CLAMP BRACKET TOROIDE 1,00 --
0042 VTDD00243 NUT M 18X1.5 UNI5588 1,00 --
0043 VTVT32294 RAPIDFIX 4,3X22 3,00 --
0044 MECE00642 ELECTR. CARD SOFT-START PLANET 200 1,00 --
0045 VTVT71961 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA 2,00 --
0046 MEVR02367 TERMINAL BOARD PLANET 200 3 POLES 1,00 --
0047 VTVT71971 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X35 BLACK 1,00 --
0048 MEVR28673 FAIRLEAD 1,00 --
0049 MEVR01874 FAIR-LEAD DOMUS 1,00 --
0050 MPVR10194 FRONT PANEL PASSACAVO AU 1,00 --
0051 VTVT71966 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X30 BLACK 2,00 --
0052 MPVR28690 CABLE CLAMP 2,00 --
0053 PMVR06210 1,00 --
0054 GUVR00398 1,38 --
0055 GUGO28683 "L" GASKET W/O HOLES H=5,5 3,00 --
0056 VTRS00393 TOOTHED WASHER M4 UNI 8842 3,00 --
0057 VTVT01037 SCREW TC CROSS M 4X8 UNI 7687 3,00 --
0058 MOMO49602 MOT.BT431 AD 1300W 240/50 3,00 14/05/2019 --
0059 MPVR28748 AUTOMATIC VALVE 3,00 --
0060 GUVR00543 GASKET PLANET 3,00 --
0061 LAFN08376 INOX SYSTEM 3,00 --
0062 GUGO28683 "L" GASKET W/O HOLES H=5,5 3,00 --
0063 MPVR40430 BASE 850 1,00 --
0064 GUVR40021 CONVEYOR GASKET 600 A 1,47 --
0065 VTVT71961 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X20 ZN NERA 7,00 --
0066 VTRS00398 COPPER WASHER 1/8" 1,00 --
0067 VTDD00231 NUT 1/8" 1,00 --
0068 RCDS00091 PLASTIC PIPE STAFF GUIDE SHAKER-FIL 1,00 --
0069 MLML40006 CONICAL SPRING DIA.60 P.8 1,00 --
0070 LAFN08375 SHAKER-FILTER BASKET MONOPHASE 850 1,00 --



Table: FILTERING KIT - FTDP49548 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00561 (Cust.Ref:FOMA 180075 ) Page 5

* FSVR00127 CLAMP 6,00 --
0001 MPVR88925 HOLDER-FILTER RING SER.850 1,00 --
0002 GUVR40008 PLANET GASKET L=1,49 MT 1,00 --
0003 FSVR00146 CABLE TIE D.460 H=8 1,00 --
0004 FTDP49549 POLYESTERE FILTER "850" 1,00 --



Table: TANK - PMVR06203 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00561 (Cust.Ref:FOMA 180075 ) Page 6

0001 PMVR04443 1,00 --
0002 VTVR89842 PLATE FOR HOOK 3,00 --
0003 CHVR89843 PLANET HOOK 3,00 --
0004 VTRS00400 WASHER M 6 UNI 6592 6,00 --
0005 VTVT01103 SCREW TC CROSS M 6X12 UNI 7687 6,00 --
0006 LAFN08372 TANK TANK PLANET 2,00 --
0007 VTDD00214 NUT M 8 UNI 5721 4,00 --
0008 VTRS00396 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 --
0009 VTVR72041 WASHER 8X32 UNI6593 4,00 --
0010 VTVT01392 SCREW TBEI 8X16 UNI 7380 INOX 4,00 --
0011 GUVR40022 GASKET ELBOW SUPPORT INLET 850 1,00 --
0012 VTVR00395 RIVET 4,8X15 INOX 4,00 --
0013 MFVR89238 INLET D.70 ALUMINIUM 1,00 --
0014 VTDD00249 NUT BRASS 3/8" GAS 1,00 --
0015 RCVR00885 AUTOM.ROTATING CONNECTOR OR 3/8-8 1,00 20/03/2022 --
0015 VTVR00364 MALE CAP WITH OR 3/8" 1,00 21/03/2022 --



Table: TANK - PMVR06205 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00561 (Cust.Ref:FOMA 180075 ) Page 7

0001 LAFN10199 1,00 --
0002 GUVR89778 GASKET VISUAL LEVEL 1,00 --
0003 MPVR89918 VISUAL GLASS LEVEL 1,00 --
0004 VTVT72055 SCREW PFU TMT PHL 5X25 ZN BLACK 4,00 --
0005 VTVT72106 SCREW PAT TMT PHL 5X40 BLACK 4,00 --
0006 MPVR08385 BLACK HANDLE FOR TANK PLANET 4,00 --
0007 VTRS00409 TOOTHED WASHER M12 UNI 8842 4,00 --
0008 VTDD00245 NUT M 12 UNI 5588 4,00 --
0009 RTRT40018 WHEEL D.60 M12X20 NYLON 4,00 --
0010 MPVR06894 CRANKCASE 4,00 --



Table: FRAME - CARR01708 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00561 (Cust.Ref:FOMA 180075 ) Page 8

* VTVT01231 SCREW M 6X55 UNI 5739 4,00 --
* VTRS00389 CRICKET M 6X18X1,5 UNI 6593 4,00 --
0001 MPVR06916 PLASTIC TOP 35X35 2,00 --
0002 MLML40021 TROLLEY SPRING PLANET L/100 2,00 --
0003 LAFN40448 FITTING TANK GUIDE 2,00 --
0004 VTVT01191 SCREW AUT.TC PHL 4,2X16 INOX 2,00 --
0005 LAFN08423 UPRIGHT AGG. TANK PLANET 400/600 2,00 --
0006 MPVR06895 PLASTIC TOP 40X40 6,00 --
0007 LAFN08510 1,00 --
0008 MPVR06942 CAP D.8,5 1,00 --
0009 LAFN08369 PIN FIXING LEVER 2,00 --
0010 VTAE00090 SHAFT RING TYPE & MEAS.8 UNI7435 4,00 --
0011 VTVR00363 ELASTIC PLUG D.4 L=20 UNI 6873 2,00 --
0012 LAFN08370 TANK HOOKING TANK 1,00 --
0013 VTVT01230 SCREW TE M 8X45 UNI 5737 Z.B 2,00 --
0014 VTRS00396 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 2,00 --
0015 LAFN08371 LINK-ROD HOOKING TANK 2,00 --
0016 LAFN08368 CLAMP OF CLAMP HOOKING TANK 2,00 --
0017 LAFN10776 SPACER CON.ROD LEVE HOOKIN.TANK 2,00 --
0018 VTVT01223 SCREW TC CAVA ESAG M8X25 Z B UN 2,00 --
0019 RCDS00090 PIN GUIDE HOOKING TANK 2,00 --
0020 VTRS00396 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 --
0021 VTDD00214 NUT M 8 UNI 5721 4,00 --
0022 VTRS00396 WASHER M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 --
0023 VTVT01226 SCREW TE M 8X50 Z.B UNI 5737 4,00 --



Table: SLEEVE - RCVR01074 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00561 (Cust.Ref:FOMA 180075 ) Page 9

0001 RCVR01074 CUFF D.80 CENTRALIZED PLANET 1,00 --
0001 RCVR01074 CUFF D.80 CENTRALIZED PLANET 1,00 --



Table: MALE CAP - VTVR00364 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00561 (Cust.Ref:FOMA 180075 ) Page 10

0001 VTVR00364 MALE CAP WITH OR 3/8" 1,00 --
0001 VTVR00364 MALE CAP WITH OR 3/8" 1,00 --



Table: FASCETTA STRINGITUBO - FSVR86722 Progressive number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 03/09/2024 Selected part: ASID00561 (Cust.Ref:FOMA 180075 ) Page 11

0001 FSVR86722 HOSE CLAMP 48/68 1,00 --
0001 FSVR86722 HOSE CLAMP 48/68 1,00 --


	OVERALL
	HEAD
	FILTERING KIT
	TANK
	TANK
	FRAME
	SLEEVE
	MALE CAPfrom 03/2022
	FASCETTA STRINGITUBO                                             

